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	 38
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signature smoked meat 

Pulled Pork   
Beef Brisket  
Double Smoked Brisket
Pork Side Ribs
House Smoked Sausage

Combo Platters
Serves 4-6

Serves 2-4

Serves 2-3

Serves 2-3 

Serves 1-2

Everything (AKA: “The Honeymoon”) 222
Full order of each smoked meat, four large sides, four chicken, four pieces of corn bread.                         

Half of Everything (AKA: “The Divorce”) 111 
Half order of each smoked meat, four small sides, two fried chicken, corn bread.  

North Cakalaka (all Pork) 88 
Pulled pork, pork ribs, pork rinds, two All the Bacon, 'slaw and Potato salad, corn bread. 
Beef Beef Beef(All but Pork) 75 
Brisket, Double Smoked Brisket Bits, Sausage, 'slaw and Potato salad, corn bread. 

Bit of Pork and Beef 
Beef brisket, Sausage, pulled pork. pork rinds, 'slaw and potato salad, corn bread

Lil’bit of Pork and Beef 
Pulled pork and beef brisket. 'slaw and Potato salad and corn bread

My Veggie Friends Joined us 

67 

34  

48
Mac and cheese, Brussel sprouts and cauliflower,glazed carrots, SeatoSky mushrooms, 

coleslaw and two pieces of corn bread    

Side Salad
Baked Beans   
Hush Puppies 
Brussel Sprouts& Cauliflower

Add an extra sm/lgfor only $5/$8

Welcome to Peckinpah, All Meats are Gluten Free. 
Take a look at our menu and when you're ready 

come on up to the counter to order. 
Thanks!

Fries
Bourbon Glazed Carrots 
Potato Salad Coleslaw  
Pork Rinds

Serves 1-2

20
21

1/2 rack Full rack

Serves 2

18 35

14 20 38

one for 7  /  three for 19

platter sides



Fries    		

8
5/8 

5/8 

5/8 
5/8 

 5/8 

Mac&Cheese 
Side Salad    
Smoked Tomato Vinaigrette
BBQ Pit Beans   
Finished in our smoker for twelve hours. 
Bourbon Glazed Carrots  
Potato Salad     
Brussel Sprouts and Cauliflower  
balsamic glaze and parmesean cheese

sides

other good stuff
Mac’n Cheese   12
Freshly made to order– please allow an extra few 
minutes. (+$4 for gluten free pasta)  
Add Mixed Local Mushrooms, pulled pork, brisket, 
fried chicken or bacon for $5 each! 

House Salad    14
Quinoa, baked chick peas, carrots, cucumbers, 
tomato, cauliflower, pickled onions, arugula, 
smoked tomato vinaigrette.
Add Mixed Local Mushrooms, pulled pork, brisket, 
fried chicken or bacon for $5 each!

Hush Puppies    sm 6/ lg 11
Deep fried cornbread fritters with bourbon honey 
mayo dip.   

sandwiches
All Sandwiches can be made Gluten Free
 Gluten free bun+$3

     13/18Pulled Pork Sandwich       
Slow smoked pulled pork w/ chili vinegar 
topped with coleslaw  

Beef Brisket Sandwich              14/20
Beef brisket with lettuce, tomato, pickle, BBQ 
sauce and red eye mayo.

Fried Chicken Sandwich         14/20
Fried chicken thigh with lettuce, tomato, apple 
cider mayo         

All The Bacon    14/20
House made peameal and side bacon on brioche 
with lettuce, tomato, jalapeno mayo

SeatoSky'shroom Sandwich      13/18
Locally sourced Mushrooms with sherry braised 
onions, coleslaw and goats cheese

     13/18 Smoked Sausage Sammy   
House Smoked sausage with coleslaw and 
Carolina Gold BBQ sauce.

18% gratuity may be applied to groups of 8 or more - ask your server.

Chicken
Chicken Wings     17/lb
House Smoked Free Range Chicken wings. Served 
Salt&Pepper, Hot, BBQ or Carolina Gold

Fried Chicken  6.75 per pc.

Boneless Skinless Free Range Chicken thigh 

Cornbread 5 
Coleslaw 5/8 
Pork Rinds                5/8 

Fully Loaded Cornbread 10
Cornbread w/ pulled pork, beans, coleslaw 
and chili vin.

House Made Pickle Plate 7
Mix of house made pickles 

single/double

sm/lrg



bourbon

	

12

12

12

13

12

13

13

Bourbon Caesar (2oz) 
Bourbon,House Spice Mix, Clamato

Kentucky Sp-Iced Tea (2oz)
Southern Tea, Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Lemon 

Carolina Mule (2oz)
Bourbon,Pineapple, Ginger

Bourbon Sour (2oz)   
Bourbon,Lemon,Bitters,Egg white

Lynchburg Lemonade (2oz)
Fresh Lemonade, Bourbon, Simple Syrup

Bourbon Manhattan (2oz) 
Bourbon,Sweet Vermouth,Bitters 

Old Fashioned (2oz)
Bourbon,Bitters, Sugar,Orange

(Rye or Bourbon) (2oz)      

13

bourbon cocktails
(substitue Woodford Reserve +$4)

Bakers 7 year
Basil Hayden's
Bookers
Bradshaw Straight
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
Clyde May
Collingwood Rye
Crown Rye
Eagle Rare
Easy Rider
Elijha Craig
Four Roses
Gentleman Jack
George Dickle
Hudson Bright Lights Big
Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Black
Old Tub
Kentucky Owl
Knob Creek
Knob Creek Rye
Knob Creek DBL Barrel
Legent
Lot 40 Rye
Makers 46
Makers Mark
Michter's US#1 Rye
Old Forester
Old Grandad
Old Overholt Rye
Pendelton 1910 Cdn Rye  9/15 
Rebel Yell 
Redemption Rye 
Sazerac Rye 
Smooth Ambler 
Whistle Pig Rye 
Woodford Reserve

local draft 
beer & cider
Russell Craft Lager 
Russel Oatmeal Stout 
Solaris Peach Ale 
Philips DinoSour
Strangefellows Talisman Pale Ale

wine  
House Red, White or Rose

non-alc

10oz/16oz

A-Frame Cream Ale
Parkside Motel HazyPale Ale
Parkside Dreamboat Hazy IPA
Backcountry Widowmaker IPA
Cliffside Cider (ask server)

12/20
9/15

11/19
15/26
8/14
7/12

11/19
9/15
8/14

11/19
10/17
8/14
8/14

10/17
8/14
8/14
8/14
8/14

24/41
9/15
9/15

11/19
8/14
8/14

11/19
14/24
8/14
7/12
11/19
7/11
7/11
7/11

9/15
9/15

13/22
9/15

10/17
14/24

Glass/Bottle12/55

5.25/7.50
5.25/7.50

5.25/7.50
5.25/7.50
6.25/8.50

6.25/8.50
6.25/8.50
6.50/9.00
6.50/9.00
7.00/9.50

Smoke Show (2oz)               13
tequila, pineapple, firewater bitters

WITH MEZCAL PREMIUM + $4

Non-Bourbon

Phillips Iota 6.00

Phillips Root Beer, Cream Soda,  Cola, Ginger Ale 4.75       
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale  3.00
House Lemonade  4.75 
Carolina Sweet Tea  4.75  

soft drinks


