Welcome to Peckinpah, All Meats are Gluten Free. Take a look at our menu and when you're ready come on up to the counter to order.

Thanks!

# signature smoked meat

	1/3lb	1/2lb	<u>1lb</u>
Pulled Pork	14	20	38
Beef Brisket <sup>©</sup>	15	21	40
Double Smoked Brisket	14	20	38
Pork Side Ribs ©		rack Full rac	<u>k</u>
House Smoked Sausage	one for	7 / three	e for 19

### **Combo Platters**

<b>Everything (AKA: "The Honeymoon")</b> Full order of each smoked meat, four large sides, four chicken, four piece	<b>222</b> es of corn bread.	Serves 4-6
Half of Everything (AKA: "The Divorce") Half order of each smoked meat, four small sides, two fried chicken, core	<b>111</b> n bread.	Serves 2-4
North Cakalaka (all Pork) Pulled pork, pork ribs, pork rinds, two All the Bacon, 'slaw and Pota	<b>88</b> ato salad, corn bread.	Serves 2-3
Beef Beef (All but Pork) Brisket, Double Smoked Brisket Bits, Sausage, 'slaw and Potato sala	<b>75</b> ad, corn bread.	Serves 2-3
Bit of Pork and Beef Beef brisket, Sausage, pulled pork. pork rinds, 'slaw and potato sale	<b>67</b> ad, corn bread	Serves 1-2
<b>Lil'bit of Pork and Beef</b> Pulled pork and beef brisket. 'slaw and Potato salad and corn brea	<b>34</b>	Serves 1-2
My Veggie Friends Joined us Mac and cheese, Brussel sprouts and cauliflower, glazed carrots, Se	<b>48</b> eatoSky mushrooms,	Serves 2
coleslaw and two pieces of corn bread		

### platter sides

Side Salad Fries

Baked Beans Bourbon Glazed Carrots Potato Salad Coleslaw 5/\$8

Brussel Sprouts& Cauliflower@Pork Rinds @

### sandwiches

All Sandwiches can be made Gluten Free Gluten free bun+\$3

single/double

#### **Pulled Pork Sandwich**

13/18

Slow smoked pulled pork w/ chili vinegar topped with coleslaw

#### **Beef Brisket Sandwich**

14/20

Beef brisket with lettuce, tomato, pickle, BBQ sauce and red eye mayo.

#### Fried Chicken Sandwich

14/20

Fried chicken thigh with lettuce, tomato, apple cider mayo

#### All The Bacon

14/20

House made peameal and side bacon on brioche with lettuce, tomato, jalapeno mayo

#### SeatoSky'shroom Sandwich 13/18

Locally sourced Mushrooms with sherry braised onions, coleslaw and goats cheese

### Smoked Sausage Sammy

13/18

House Smoked sausage with coleslaw and Carolina Gold BBQ sauce.

#### sides sm/lrg **Fries** 5/8 Cornbread 5 Coleslaw 5/8 Pork Rinds 5/8 8 Mac&Cheese 5/8 **Smoked Tomato Vinaigrette** BBQ Pit Beans @ 5/8 Finished in our smoker for twelve hours. **Bourbon Glazed Carrots** 5/8 Potato Salad @ 5/8 5/8 **Brussel Sprouts and Cauliflower** balsamic glaze and parmesean cheese

### other good stuff

#### Mac'n Cheese

12

Freshly made to order– please allow an extra few minutes. (+\$4 for gluten free pasta)

Add Mixed Local Mushrooms, pulled pork, brisket, fried chicken or bacon for \$5 each!

#### House Salad @

14

Quinoa, baked chick peas, carrots, cucumbers, tomato, cauliflower, pickled onions, arugula, smoked tomato vinaigrette.

Add Mixed Local Mushrooms, pulled pork, brisket, fried chicken or bacon for \$5 each!

### **Hush Puppies**

sm 6/ lg 11

Deep fried cornbread fritters with bourbon honey mayo dip.

#### Fully Loaded Cornbread

10

7

Cornbread w/ pulled pork, beans, coleslaw and chili vin.

House Made Pickle Plate @

Mix of house made pickles

### Chicken

Chicken Wings @

17/lb

House Smoked Free Range Chicken wings. Served Salt&Pepper, Hot, BBQ or Carolina Gold

### Fried Chicken

6.75 per pc.

Boneless Skinless Free Range Chicken thigh

### bourbon

DOULDOIL	
Bakers 7 year	12/20
Basil Hayden's	9/15
Bookers	11/19
Bradshaw Straight	15/26
Buffalo Trace	8/14
Bulleit	7/12
Clyde May	11/19
Collingwood Rye	9/15
Crown Rye	8/14
Eagle Rare	11/19
Easy Rider	10/17
Elijha Craig	8/14
Four Roses	8/14
Gentleman Jack	10/17
George Dickle	8/14
Hudson Bright Lights Big	8/14
Jack Daniel's	8/14
Jim Beam	8/14
Jim Beam Black	24/41
Old Tub	9/15
Kentucky Owl	9/15
Knob Creek	11/19
Knob Creek Rye	8/14
Knob Creek DBL Barrel	8/14
Legent	11/19
Lot 40 Rye	14/24
Makers 46	8/14
Makers Mark	7/12
Michter's US#1 Rye	11/19
Old Forester	7/11
Old Grandad	7/11
Old Overholt Rye	7/11
Pendelton 1910 Cdn Rye	9/15
Rebel Yell	9/15
Redemption Rye	9/15
Sazerac Rye	13/22
Smooth Ambler	9/15
Whistle Pig Rye	10/17
Woodford Reserve	14/24

### BOURBON COCKTAILS

(substitue Woodford Reserve +\$4)

Bourbon Caesar (20z)	12
Bourbon, House Spice Mix, Clamato	
Kentucky Sp-Iced Tea (2oz) Southern Tea, Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Lemon	12
Carolina Mule (2oz)	13
Bourbon, Pineapple, Ginger Bourbon Sour (20z)	
, ,	12
Bourbon,Lemon,Bitters,Egg white Lynchburg Lemonade (2oz)	13
Fresh Lemonade, Bourbon, Simple Syrup	
Bourbon Manhattan (2oz)	13
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters	
Old Fashioned (2oz)	13
Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Orange	
(Rye or Bourbon) (2oz)	12

#### Non-Bourbon

Smoke Show (2oz) 13 tequila, pineapple, firewater bitters WITH MEZCAL PREMIUM + \$4



## non-alc

Phillips lota 6.00

### soft drinks

Phillips Root Beer, Cream Soda, Cola, Ginger Ale	4.75
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale	3.00
House Lemonade	4.75
Carolina Sweet Tea	4.75

# local draft 100z/160z beer & cider

Russell Craft Lager	5.25/7.50	A-Frame Cream Ale	6.25/8.50
Russel Oatmeal Stout	5.25/7.50	Parkside Motel HazyPale Ale	6.25/8.50
Solaris Peach Ale	5.25/7.50	Parkside Dreamboat Hazy IPA	6.50/9.00
Philips DinoSour	5.25/7.50	Backcountry Widowmaker IPA	6.50/9.00
Strangefellows Talisman Pale Ale	6.25/8.50	Cliffside Cider (ask server)	7.00/9.50